10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Deputy Director

Deputy Director

Dispatch Supervisor

Executive Director

Dispatch Supervisor

Dispatch Supervisor

Cad Administrator

Dispatch Supervisor

Dispatch Supervisor

Telecommunications Engineer

Dispatcher 2

Dispatcher 2

Gis Coordinator

Gis Coordinator

Dispatcher 2

Dispatcher 2

Dispatcher 2

Dispatcher 2

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Department

Administration

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$176,569

$135,382

$134,531

$126,045

$121,953

$121,785

$121,153

$116,714

$107,087

$101,377

$98,490

$98,437

$98,083

$96,824

$96,644

$96,610

$94,996

$94,507



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Dispatcher 2

Dispatcher 2

Dispatcher 1

Dispatcher 2

Dispatcher 2

Executive Director

Dispatcher 2

Dispatcher 2

Dispatcher 2

Dispatcher 2

Administrative Analyst

Payroll & Benefits Administrator

Dispatcher 2

Dispatcher 2

Dispatcher 1

Accounting Specialist

Dispatcher 1

Dispatcher 2

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Finance

Operations

Operations

Operations

Finance

Operations

Operations

$92,760

$88,718

$88,137

$87,455

$87,360

$86,941

$85,844

$85,679

$85,636

$85,550

$84,324

$82,407

$79,913

$77,436

$76,215

$75,847

$75,227

$74,828



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Facilities Manager

Dispatcher 1

Dispatcher 1

Dispatcher 1

Executive Assistant

Financial Analyst

Systems Engineer

Executive Assistant

Office Specialist

Dispatcher 1

Dispatcher 1

Dispatcher 1

Dispatcher 1

Dispatcher 1

Dispatcher 1

Dispatcher 1

Dispatcher 1

Dispatcher 1

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

It

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Finance

Administration

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$74,055

$72,030

$64,476

$57,609

$55,739

$54,335

$51,685

$49,996

$39,675

$38,844

$37,101

$30,232

$24,266

$17,873

$14,592

$11,482

$11,233

$8,433



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Dispatcher 1

Hr Coordinator

Ems Coordinator

Dispatcher 1

Dispatch Supervisor

Office Specialist

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

$8,343

$8,280

$6,789

$5,788

$1,633

$401

$0

$0

$0

$0



