	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Director		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Administration	\$176,569
2.	Deputy Director		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Administration	\$135,382
3.	Dispatch Supervisor		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$134,531
4.	Executive Director		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Administration	\$126,045
5.	Dispatch Supervisor		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$121,953
6.	Dispatch Supervisor		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$121,785
7.	Cad Administrator		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	lt	\$121,153
8.	Dispatch Supervisor		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$116,714
9.	Dispatch Supervisor		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$107,087
10.	Telecommunications Engineer		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	lt	\$101,377
11.	Dispatcher 2		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$98,490
12.	Dispatcher 2		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$98,437
13.	Gis Coordinator		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	lt	\$98,083
14.	Gis Coordinator		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	lt	\$96,824
15.	Dispatcher 2		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$96,644
16.	Dispatcher 2		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$96,610
17.	Dispatcher 2		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$94,996
18.	Dispatcher 2		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$94,507

19.	Dispatcher 2	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$92,760
20.	Dispatcher 2	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$88,718
21.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$88,137
22.	Dispatcher 2	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$87,455
23.	Dispatcher 2	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$87,360
24.	Executive Director	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Administration	\$86,941
25.	Dispatcher 2	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$85,844
26.	Dispatcher 2	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$85,679
27.	Dispatcher 2	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$85,636
28.	Dispatcher 2	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$85,550
29.	Administrative Analyst	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Administration	\$84,324
30.	Payroll & Benefits Administrator	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Finance	\$82,407
31.	Dispatcher 2	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$79,913
32.	Dispatcher 2	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$77,436
33.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$76,215
34.	Accounting Specialist	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Finance	\$75,847
35.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$75,227
36.	Dispatcher 2	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$74,828

37.	Facilities Manager	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	lt	\$74,055
38.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$72,030
39.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$64,476
40.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$57,609
41.	Executive Assistant	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Administration	\$55,739
42.	Financial Analyst	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Finance	\$54,335
43.	Systems Engineer	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	lt	\$51,685
44.	Executive Assistant	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Administration	\$49,996
45.	Office Specialist	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Administration	\$39,675
46.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$38,844
47.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$37,101
48.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$30,232
49.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$24,266
50.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$17,873
51.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$14,592
52.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$11,482
53.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$11,233
54.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$8,433

55.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$8,343
56.	Hr Coordinator	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Administration	\$8,280
57.	Ems Coordinator	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$6,789
58.	Dispatcher 1	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$5,788
59.	Dispatch Supervisor	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$1,633
60.	Office Specialist	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Administration	\$401
61.	Board Member	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Governing Board	\$0
62.	Board Member	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Governing Board	\$0
63.	Board Member	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Governing Board	\$0
64.	Board Member	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Governing Board	\$0